
FOOTWEAR

428	 •	 Adidas Clearance
420	 •	 Altra
339	 •	 Ariat
313	 •	 ASICS
416	 •	 Clarks Bostonian
450	 •	 Columbia Sportswear
361	 •	 Converse
335	 •	 Famous Footwear Outlet
133	 •	 H&M
359	 •	 Journeys
412	 •	 New Balance
301	 •	 Nike Factory Store
270	 •	 Puma
272	 •	 Skechers
363	 •	 Under Armour
422	 •	 Uniform Destination
280	 •	 Vans Outlet
357	 •	 Zumiez

CHILDREN’S FASHION

410	 •	 Carter’s Babies & Kids
351	 •	 Claire’s
250	 •	 Gap Outlet
133	 •	 H&M
258	 •	 J.Crew Factory
301	 •	 Nike Factory Store
307	 •	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
266	 •	 Quiksilver
424	 •	 The Children’s Place
363	 •	 Under Armour
268	 •	 Volcom

LEATHER, LUGGAGE, 
HANDBAGS & JEWELRY

351	 •	 Claire’s
400	 •	 Coach
256	 •	 Kay Jewelers
254	 •	 Michael Kors
418	 •	 Samsonite

SPECIALTY, GIFTS & FOOD

236	 •	 Auntie Anne’s
355	 •	 Baan Thai Cuisine
271	 •	 Bath & Body Works
351	 •	 Claire’s
321	 •	 The Cosmetics Company Store
C1	 •	 Sinners & Saints Coffee
353	 •	 Johnny Rockets
252	 •	 Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
329	 •	 Sunglass Hut
422	 •	 Uniform Destination

GRAND LOBBY

175	 •	 Customer Service and Management Offices
Gift Cards Available at Customer Service

DESIGNER FASHIONS & SPORTSWEAR

428	 •	 Adidas Clearance
274	 •	 American Eagle Outfitters
331	 •	 Ann Taylor Factory Store
339	 •	 Ariat
313	 •	 ASICS
155	 •	 Banana Republic Factory Store
317	 •	 Chico’s
450	 •	 Columbia Sportswear
440	 •	 Eddie Bauer
250	 •	 Gap Outlet
133	 •	 H&M
444	 •	 Hot Topic
333	 •	 Hurley
258	 •	 J.Crew Factory
349	 •	 Janela Bay
405	 •	 Levi’s Outlet Store
323	 •	 Loft Outlet
430	 •	 Maurices
254	 •	 Michael Kors
414	 •	 Mountain Khakis
301	 •	 Nike Factory Store
327	 •	 The North Face
260	 •	 Oakley Vault
307	 •	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
345	 •	 Pro Image Sports
270	 •	 Puma
266	 •	 Quiksilver
319	 •	 Spyder
363	 •	 Under Armour
280	 •	 Vans Outlet
268	 •	 Volcom
357	 •	 Zumiez
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C E N T E R  H O U R S
Monday – Saturday : 10am – 8pm 
Sunday : 11am – 6pm

Restrooms

Family Restrooms

ATM

Vending Machines

Food Service

Warming Areas

Bike Rack

Free Wi-Fi

Customer Service
Suite 175

343      341  339 
 335  333 331
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Gift Cards Available at Customer Service

#TraverseOutlet s • R E WA R D S   •

E L I T E

Pick up your free Savings Card 
at Customer Service OutletsAtTraverseMountain.com

S T O R E  D I R E C T O RY 

SCAN FOR 
MORE INFO
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